VOLVO CAR AB

VOLVO CAR AB

ISIN: SE0021628898

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/16 18:00:00

Price
24.49 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.49% (-0.37)

SE0021628898
VOLCAR B
Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Automotive

Stock

6,442 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

24.495 SEK (420)
24,535 SEK (7,695)
24.84 SEK

24.99 SEK

24.22 SEK

24.86 SEK

24.5823 SEK
5,141,319
126,406,210.13
8,650

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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28

90.00 |\

!
H“ .ﬁ'\
|

N

80.00
70.00
60.00 “
50.00
40.00

30.00

i

i
JLI{“ | mt|

J
|
; N\m A

by

%

f

A

Sy

."'r||'||,‘.'

Wiﬂ”‘”h

¥

20.00
11.2021

05.2022

11.2022 05.2023

11.2023

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Set

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=211770114,257594989,257594601,257594212,270375627,257595397,270375661,257595195,270375629,211770128,215106731,215106752,215107053,215109031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021628898&ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62024423e0a840a0d50a213a6e47b787030b37fb2476cd02e3de057773e171ab&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60334905b02f98f26&time=1726604089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8ab7ad9fe7e7ae95c582d5cbc38a5f5353fb3dc66eaf06b9b608cfd696d848&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=228e66e1f6d151886&time=1726604089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c7d6d182b3f48583f3f1405cb8aa5d94612bcda69ae6781ff392b191b293bc&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=747bd9e54f9645870&time=1726604089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a2c74122f7ead5dc93b0cc10d7c760115d99183c965d2ea96a9bd6a98a4287b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e949fab7aff7176a&time=1726604089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19ff17a80421e92ed2118420ca6c43998768f51670855930e9810a6a04e84d8&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6899bfe3143fd1091&time=1726604089&tool=RSC

VOLVO CAR AB

Details

2024/09/16 18:00:00

Price

24.49 SEK

Difference ©  -1.49%(-0.37)
General attributes
ISIN SE0021628898
Symbol VOLCAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,442 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.495 SEK (420)
Ask (Ask size) 24.535 SEK (7,695)
Open 24.84 SEK
High 24.99 SEK
Low 24.22 SEK
Close (prev. day) 24.86 SEK
VWAP 24.5823 SEK
Volume (pcs) 5,141,319
Trading volume 126,406,210.13
Number of trades 8,650
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -28.54% -40.92% -
Perf (abs.) -9.78 -16.96 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 51.37 56.22 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 24.04 SEK (7,032,956
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.53 SEK (5,195,513
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.36 SEK (4,849,863
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.70 SEK (5,168,203

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VOLVO CAR AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 20:50 2.177 EUR
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:30 2.152 EUR
09/16

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 24.49 SEK
09/16

Munich 2024/ 17:26 2.147 EUR
09/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 24.45 SEK

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 47
0.00 11
126.41 8,650
0.00 2
0.00 1
2/4

44.82 SEK (2024/04/10
23.13 SEK (2024/09/11
47.35 SEK (2023/10/18
23.13 SEK (2024/09/11

—_— = — =D


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618

VOLVO CAR AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

17:25

17:25

15:29

16:40

19:31

08:16

2.147 EUR

2.147 EUR

2.188 EUR

2.47 USD

2.159 EUR

2.204 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355568429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357047001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412128

VOLVO CAR AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VO L VvV O

Contact Details
VOLVO CAR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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